
Upcoming Events – Autumn Term 
 

Tuesday 20th September Year R Parent Welcome 

Meeting 

9.00 School Hall 

Wednesday 21st September Year 2 Parent Welcome 

Meeting 

2.00 Zoom Meeting (details 

to follow) 

Thursday 22nd September Year 1 Parent Welcome 

Meeting 

2.00- Zoom Meeting (details 

to follow) 

Monday 26th September Nursery Welcome Meeting 9.05 School Hall 

Thursday 29th September Parent Volunteer Meeting 9:05 am- Staff Room 

Monday 3rd October Year R parents workshop 

Phonics/ reading 

9.00- Hall 

Monday 10th October Year 1 parent’s workshop 

Phonics/ reading 

9.00am – Hall (further 

information to follow) 

Week beginning Monday 

17th October 

Parent consultations Virtual – further details will 

follow 

Tuesday 18th October and 

Wednesday 19th October 

Individual Class photos  

Friday 21st  October Break for half term  

Monday 7th November Year R Parent Maths 

Workshop 

9.00 - Hall 

Tuesday 8th November Year 1 Drop in for parents to 8.40-9.00 

 see classrooms look at work  

 with children  

 
Year 2 Drop in for parents to 

 

 see classrooms look at work 

with children 

2.40-3.00 

Wednesday 9th November Year 2 Drop in for parents to 

see classrooms look at work 

with children 

8.40-9.00 



 Wednesday 9th November Year 1 Drop in for parents to 

see classrooms look at work 

with children 

2.40-3.00 

Monday 14th November Year 1 Parent Maths 

Workshop 

9.00 - Hall 

Tuesday 22nd November Nasal Flu vaccinations for 

children 

 

Tuesday 6th December Rock hopper Penguin 

Christmas Show 

9.30 

Wednesday 7th December Emperor Penguin Christmas 

Show 

9.30 

Thursday 8th December Reception Christmas Show 9.30 

Friday 9th December Reception Christmas Show 9.30 

Tuesday 13th December Year 1 Christmas Show 9.15 

 
Year 2 Christmas Show 10.15 

Wednesday 14th December Year 2 Christmas Show 9.15 

 
Year 1 Christmas Show 10.15 

Friday 16th December End of term- no early finish  

Tuesday 3rd January Term starts and all children 

return 

 

Please keep a look out on “Coming Up Next Week” for further events specific to the year 

groups. 


